
SCHEDULE - THE MACHO MEN
summer 2022 / Oshawa/Whitby - WEDNESDAY TIER 4/5 (D)

Oct. 25, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 18, 22 2 THE MACHO MEN 5 CHIEFS 8:00 pm McKinney Centre

Tue, May 31, 22 1 THE MACHO MEN 1 BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa -
Iroquois Park SC

Wed, Jun 01, 22 8 THE PLUGS 3 THE MACHO MEN 8:00 pm McKinney Centre

Wed, Jun 08, 22 0 THE MACHO MEN 3 BROOKLIN REHAB 9:00 pm McKinney Centre

Tue, Jun 14, 22 2 CHIEFS 2 THE MACHO MEN 8:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa -
Iroquois Park SC

Wed, Jun 15, 22 4 THE MACHO MEN 7 THE USUAL
SUSPECTS

8:00 pm McKinney Centre

Wed, Jun 22, 22 3 BLACKHAWKS 4 THE MACHO MEN 7:00 pm McKinney Centre

Tue, Jun 28, 22 1 THE MACHO MEN 6 THE PLUGS 8:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa -
Iroquois Park SC

Wed, Jun 29, 22 3 BROOKLIN REHAB 2 THE MACHO MEN 7:00 pm McKinney Centre

Wed, Jul 06, 22 2 THE MACHO MEN 5 CHIEFS 8:00 pm McKinney Centre

Wed, Jul 13, 22 3 THE USUAL
SUSPECTS

3 THE MACHO MEN 7:00 pm McKinney Centre

Wed, Jul 20, 22 1 THE MACHO MEN 1 BLACKHAWKS 9:00 pm McKinney Centre

Wed, Jul 27, 22 B FINAL 1 1 BLACKHAWKS 2 THE MACHO MEN 9:00 pm McKinney Centre

Wed, Aug 10, 22 B FINAL 2 3 THE MACHO MEN 0 BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm Whitby/Oshawa -
Iroquois Park SC


